
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

5 

4 

10 

33 

20 

18 

37 

264 

23 

156 

91 

65 

8 

42 

123 

196 

21 

15 

74 

Name 

Chris MacAllister 

Gunnar Jeanette 

Mac McGarry 

Timothy de Silva 

Cameron Healy 

David Putz 

David Hagan 

Richard Griot 

Bob Kullas 

John M. Fudge 

Matthew Polk 

Donald Anderson 

Jim Storer 

Arthur Cook 

Jonathan Rosenthal 

Harindra de Silva 

Geir Ramleth 

Ernie Prisbe 

Wade Carter 

Hometown 

Indianapolis IN 

Naples FL 

Walnut Creek CA 

Manhattan Beach CA 

Portland OR 

Pewaukee WI 

Calistoga CA 

Milton WA 

Carmel CA 

Oklahoma City OK 

Gibson Is MD 

San Deigo CA 

Austin TX 

Carmel CA 

Los Angeles CA 

Manhattan Beach CA 

Atherton CA 

Los Altos Hills CA 

Seattle WA 

Car Description 

1972 Gulf Mirage M6 

1969 Porsche 908/2 Flunder 

1964 Genie Mk 10 

1965 Bourgeault Sport Racer 

1970 Porsche 908/3 

1972 Chevron B21 Sports Racer 

1967 Porsche 910 

1969 Porsche 908 

1969 Chevron B16 

1961 Genie Huffaker Genie MK V 

1965 Lotus 23C 

1964 Bobsy-Porsche SR3 

1970 Chevron B16 Spyder 

1965 Elva Mk 8 

1966 Lotus 23C 

1965 Elva Mk 8 

1963 Lotus 23B 

1971 Ferrari 312PB 

1966 Porsche 906 

Disp 

3000 

2997 

5000 

1600 

3000 

1980 

2000 

2997 

2100 

1600 

1596 

2462 

2000 

2000 

1800 

2000 

1600 

3000 

1991 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

2 

Best Tm 

1:30.835 

1:32.791 

1:36.836 

1:37.239 

1:36.715 

1:37.227 

1:38.751 

1:40.205 

1:40.312 

1:41.534 

1:42.097 

1:44.712 

1:44.426 

1:52.851 

1:43.882 

1:38.422 

In Lap 

8 

8 

6 

7 

7 

8 

8 

9 

9 

7 

7 

9 

9 

8 

7 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

6.451 

Avg. Speed 

78.350 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.835 

Best Speed 

90.481 

Best Lap by 

5 - Chris MacAllister 

                  

                                                                                      

Velocity Invitational 

Grp5-1962-1972 FIA Prototypes, SCCA Sports Racing Cars 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:36:52 

Laguna Seca 2.283 miles 

11/14/2021 15:15 


